1 GKD 2023 Desk calendar and cute planter with test tube holder
wooden 3D Premium Hexagon shape design calendar big size unique
corporate gift for office decor 8 inch (4pc combo ecofriendly) |
B0BWV546CV ( GKD000233-HX ) 
HSN:44111200

₹621.43 1 ₹621.43 12% IGST ₹74.57 ₹696.00

TOTAL: ₹74.57 ₹696.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Headphone Stand for Desk Wooden Headphone
Holder for Gamers Music Lovers, Portable Desk Organizer with Mobile
Phone Stand Compatible with All Headphones Size (Bamboo
ecofriendly) | B0C5RM8VTD ( GKD000552-BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0tScXR5t7sIFVES1EgZcQcxiJ5sHEmY

Date & Time: 22/07/2023, 07:53:39
hrs

Invoice Value: 
444.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk Table
Calendar for office/home (Stay Hungry)(Made in India) | B09XDRDNZS
( GKD000154-Q1 ) 
HSN:441112

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0tOtXELoHaVyZo7mNJh0kscxIqiPOqf

Date & Time: 22/07/2023, 00:45:28
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Yellow & Black Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee
Mugs and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Yellow & Black) | B0BFJKXDLK (
GKD000535-YW ) 
HSN:441112

₹400.89 1 ₹400.89 12% IGST ₹48.11 ₹449.00

TOTAL: ₹48.11 ₹449.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Lapdesks Premium All-in-one Table top for Laptop Stand with
Cooling pad Keyboard and Mouse pad Mobile Stand Stationary Desk
Organizers and Coaster Set (All in One - Bamboo) | B0BQJGBJRB (
GKD000316-LDBM ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 4j3UzdOBjVz4g5uyi1xy Date & Time: 21/07/2023, 23:04:54 hrs Invoice Value: 699.00 Mode of Payment: Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway